LP Illinois Membership Survey SurveyMonkey
Q1 Do you attend local chapter meetings?
Answered: 252  Skipped: 9
Yes
No
No, but |
would like t...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 22.22%
No 49.60%
No, but | would like to know what chapter is near me (provide contact info below) 28.17%
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LP lllinois Membership Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q2 What support does your local chapter need?

Answered: 140

Physical
materials/ha...

Website/IT
assistance

Social media
assistance

Brainstorming
events to...

Training on
how to...

Campaign
assistance /...

Utilizing data
available to...

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Physical materials/handouts

Website/IT assistance

Social media assistance

Brainstorming events to attend/sponsor (ways to stay active)
Training on how to circulate petitions

Campaign assistance / candidate training

40% 50%

Utilizing data available to the State Party to drive local membership

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 140
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Skipped: 121
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LP lllinois Membership Survey

Q3 Do you frequently see LP lllinois content on Facebook or Twitter?

Answered: 258

Skipped: 3

Yes

No

lam not on
Facebookor...
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

| am not on Facebook or Twitter

TOTAL
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LP lllinois Membership Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q4 | approve of the content on the LP lllinois official Facebook or Twitter

accounts.

Answered: 254  Skipped: 7

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

I do not see
the content ...
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ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

| do not see the content on Facebook or Twitter

TOTAL
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LP lllinois Membership Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q5 The amount of content on the LP lllinois official Facebook and Twitter

accounts should:

Answered: 253  Skipped: 8

Increase

Decrease

Stay the same

I do not see
the content ...
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Increase
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| do not see the content on Facebook or Twitter
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LP Illinois Membership Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 Please identify the social media sites where you frequently see
NATIONAL LP content:

Answered: 254  Skipped: 7

None of the
above

Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
YouTube
Rumble

Truth Social

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 22.83% 58
Facebook 49.61% 126
Twitter 37.01% 94
Instagram 13.78% 35
YouTube 12.20% 31
Rumble 5.12% 13
Truth Social 1.57% 4
Other (please specify) 7.87% 20

Total Respondents: 254
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LP Illinois Membership Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 | approve of the content on the NATIONAL LP's social media accounts.

Answered: 253  Skipped: 8

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

I do not see
any content...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 16.60% 42
Agree 24.90% 63
Neither agree nor disagree 15.42% 39
Disagree 11.46% 29
Strongly disagree 6.32% 16
I do not see any content from the NATIONAL LP’s social media accounts 25.30% 64
TOTAL 253
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LP Illinois Membership Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 Should the LP lllinois disaffiliate from the national LP?PRO: The
national LP's messaging has been inconsistent with Libertarian values.
They are doing more harm than good, polarizing the LP on national issues,
driving away some current members, and failing to bring in disenfranchised
Republicans and Democrats. (Select YES)CON: The LP lllinois should not
disaffiliate from the national party. The LP lllinois would lose access to the
national ballot access fund, which means placing candidates on future
ballots would fall entirely on the State Party. Disaffiliating over minor
differences in opinion is an ineffective way to address internal
disagreements. (Select NO)

lam not
informed eno...

Answered: 259  Skipped: 2

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 11.97% 31
No 53.67% 139
| am not informed enough on this topic to make an informed decision 26.25% 68
Other (please specify) 8.11% 21
TOTAL 259
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LP Illinois Membership Survey SurveyMonkey

Q9 Which presidential candidates are you aware of who are seeking the
Libertarian Party's 2024 nomination?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 2

| am not aware
of any...

| am aware of
the followin...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

I am not aware of any candidates 69.50% 180
| am aware of the following candidates: 30.50% 79
TOTAL

259
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LP Illinois Membership Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 The LP lllinois should focus most on these priorities in 2023 and
2024

Answered: 253  Skipped: 8

Candidate
recruitment

Fundraising

Media outreach

Establishing
more local...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Candidate recruitment 51.38% 130
Fundraising 30.04% 76
Media outreach 54.94% 139
Establishing more local chapters 41.11% 104
Other (please specify) 17.79% 45

Total Respondents: 253
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